WCET Annual Meeting

OCTOBER 8-10 | LONG BEACH, CA

SAMPLE SCHEDULE | TECH AND TRENDS

OCTOBER 8, 2024

Welcome and Opening Keynote | Understanding the

1-2 PM Student Experience in Digital Transformation and
Innovation
2:15-3 PM Microcredentials in the Age of Generative Al

Leveraging Artificial Intelligence to Create
3:15-4 PM Authentic Learning Experiences: What if Al Is the
Scaffolding Our Learners Need?

4:15-5 PM Al and the University of the Future

5:45-6:30 PM  Opening Reception

HTTPS://BIT.LY/WCETAM24



https://bit.ly/WCETAM24

OCTOBER 9, 2024

7:30-8:15 AM

8:30-9:30 AM

9:30-10:15 AM

10:15-11:00 AM

11:15 AM-12 PM

12-1:15 PM

1:15-2 PM

2-2:45 PM

3-3:45 PM

3:45-4:30 PM

4:30-5:15 PM

6:15-8:30 PM

Morning Buzz/Breakfast

2025 Regulatory Promises, Problems, and
Prognostications

EdTech Meet-up and Refreshment Break

Empower First-Year Students to Use Generative
Al Ethically and Effectively

Adapting to Innovation: Strategy and Capacity
Building for Al and beyond

WCET Awards and Networking Lunch
Expert Library

Question Storming: How Al Can Take Us Closer to
Human Connection

Let's Get Clear on Credentials

EdTech Meet-up and Refreshment Break

Leveraging Generative Al for Enhanced Digital
Learning

Group Dinners

HTTPS://BIT.LY/WCETAM24


https://bit.ly/WCETAM24

OCTOBER 10, 2024

8-8:45 AM

9-9:45 AM

10-10:45 AM

11 AM-12 PM

Breakfast | Reflections on Generative Al's Impact
and Its Ethical and Practical Applications in Higher
Education

EdTech Regulatory Policy and Al: Is There a
Compatibility Issue?

Experiences of Sense of Belonging Among
Underrepresented Distance Learners: A Pilot Survey
Study

Closing Session | Launched: Graduates Discuss
College to Career in a Digital World

TEAM SAVINGS

BUY 4 REGISTRATIONS, GET A 5TH FREE!

VIEW OTHER SAMPLE SCHEDULES:

« CHIEF ONLINE LEARNING OFFICER

« COMPLIANCE AND POLICY

« EMERGING LEADER / YOUNG PROFESSIONAL

Even more sessions can be found online; use the audience
and tag filters to help develop your own schedule.

HTTPS://BIT.LY/WCETAM24
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https://wcet.wiche.edu/sample-schedule-colo/
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