WCET Annual Meeting

OCTOBER 8-10 | LONG BEACH, CA

SAMPLE SCHEDULE | TECH AND TRENDS

OCTOBER 8, 2024	0	CT	0	B	ER	8.	2	0	2	4
------------------------	---	----	---	---	----	----	---	---	---	---

OCTOBER 8, A	2U24
1-2 PM	Welcome and Opening Keynote Understanding the Student Experience in Digital Transformation and Innovation
2:15-3 PM	Microcredentials in the Age of Generative AI
3:15-4 PM	Leveraging Artificial Intelligence to Create Authentic Learning Experiences: What if AI Is the Scaffolding Our Learners Need?
4:15-5 PM	Al and the University of the Future
5:45-6:30 PM	Opening Reception



OCT	OB	ER	9,	20	24
-----	----	----	----	----	----

7:30-8:15 AM	Morning Buzz/Breakfast
8:30-9:30 AM	2025 Regulatory Promises, Problems, and Prognostications
9:30-10:15 AM	EdTech Meet-up and Refreshment Break
10:15-11:00 AM	Empower First-Year Students to Use Generative Al Ethically and Effectively
11:15 AM-12 PM	Adapting to Innovation: Strategy and Capacity Building for AI and beyond
12-1:15 PM	WCET Awards and Networking Lunch
1:15-2 PM	Expert Library
2-2:45 PM	Question Storming: How Al Can Take Us Closer to Human Connection
3-3:45 PM	Let's Get Clear on Credentials
3:45-4:30 PM	EdTech Meet-up and Refreshment Break
4:30-5:15 PM	Leveraging Generative AI for Enhanced Digital Learning
6:15-8:30 PM	Group Dinners

OCTOBER 10, 2024

8-8:45 AM	Breakfast Reflections on Generative Al's Impact and Its Ethical and Practical Applications in Higher Education
9-9:45 AM	EdTech Regulatory Policy and AI: Is There a Compatibility Issue?
10-10:45 AM	Experiences of Sense of Belonging Among Underrepresented Distance Learners: A Pilot Survey Study
11 AM-12 PM	Closing Session Launched: Graduates Discuss College to Career in a Digital World

TEAM SAVINGS BUY 4 REGISTRATIONS, GET A 5TH FREE!

VIEW OTHER SAMPLE SCHEDULES:

- CHIEF ONLINE LEARNING OFFICER
- COMPLIANCE AND POLICY
- EMERGING LEADER / YOUNG PROFESSIONAL

Even more sessions can be found online; use the audience and tag filters to help develop your own schedule.

